MIG/MAG welding gun range
MIG/MAG welding gun range
Designed for comfortable and productive welding
The best combination of weight and balance ensures
welding craftsmen comfortably deliver their skill weld
after weld. Choose from a wide range of Euro connected
MIG/MAG welding guns in a variety of lengths from 3 to
8 meters.

Filler wires ø mm 0.6…1.2 0.6…1.2 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6
Length /
Ordering code
3 m 6252513 6252713 6253213 6253513 6254213 6253043 6254203 6255203
4.5 m 6252514 6252714 6253214 6253514 6254214 6253044 6254204 6255204
The gun’s standard delivery has welding set for steel wire.
MMT MMT 25 MMT 27 MMT 32 MMT 35 MMT 42 MMT 42C MMT 30W MMT 42W MMT 52W
Load capacity,
Ar + CO₂
35 % 250 A 270 A 320 A 350 A 420 A - - - -
100 % - - - - - 350 A 300 A 400 A 500 A
Cooling Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Water Water Water
Filler wires ø mm 0.6…1.2 0.6…1.2 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6
Length /
Ordering code
3 m 6252513MMT 6252713MMT 6253213MMT 6253513MMT 6254213MMT 6254205 6253043MMT 6254203MMT 6255203MMT
4.5 m 6252514MMT 6252714MMT 6253214MMT 6253514MMT 6254214MMT 6254207 6253044MMT 6254204MMT 6255204MMT
PMT MN 3.5 m, ø 1.0 mm 3.5 m, ø 1.2 mm 5 m, ø 1.0 mm 5 m, ø 1.2 mm
Filler wires Ordering code Neck Ordering code Neck Ordering code Neck Ordering code Neck
0.8…1.6 62503230N01 Fe, 45°, L222 62503230N02 Fe, 45°/222 62503250N01 Fe, 45°, L222 62503250N02 Fe, 45°/222
0.8…1.6 62503230N01SS Ss, 45°, L222 62503230N02SS Ss, 45°/222 62503250N01SS Ss, 45°, L222 62503250N02SS Ss, 45°/222
0.6…1.2 62503230N05 Fe, L168, RP 62503230N06 Fe, 60°/168, RP 62503250N05 Fe, 60°, L168, RP 62503250N06 Fe, 60°/168, RP
0.6…1.2 62503230N07 Fe, 60°, L198 62503230N08 Fe, 60°/198 62503250N07 Fe, 60°, L198 62503250N08 Fe, 60°/198
0.6…1.2 62503230N09 Fe, 60°, L168 62503230N10 Fe, 60°/168 62503250N09 Fe, 60°, L168 62503250N10 Fe, 60°/168
0.6…1.2 62503230N03 Fe, L198, RP 62503230N04 Fe, 60°/198, RP 62503250N03 Fe, 60°, L198, RP 62503250N04 Fe, 60°/198, RP
0.6…1.2 62503230N03SS Ss, 60°, L198, RP 62503230N04SS Ss, 60°/198, RP 62503250N03SS Ss, 60°, L198, RP 62503250N04SS Ss, 60°/198, RP
0.6…1.2 62503230N05SS Ss, 60°, L168, RP 62503230N06SS Ss, 60°/168, RP 62503250N05SS Ss, 60°, L168, RP 62503250N06SS Ss, 60°/168, RP
0.6…1.2 62503230N07SS Ss, 60°, L198 62503230N08SS Ss, 60°/198 62503250N07SS Ss, 60°, L198 62503250N08SS Ss, 60°/198
0.6…1.2 62503230N09SS Ss, 60°, L168 62503230N10SS Ss, 60°/168 62503250N09SS Ss, 60°, L168 62503250N10SS Ss, 60°/168
RP= Root pass, Ss models with Chili liner, Fe models with spiral liner. All packages air-cooled, load capacity 320 A @ 35% A (Ar + CO₂)
WeldSnake WS35 WS30W WS42W MMG MMG 22
Load capacity, Ar + CO₂ 300 A/35 % 250 A/100 % 300 A/100 % 200 A (35 %)
Cooling Gas Water Water Gas